
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Survivors           

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rohani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Fauzi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Fadzil                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Farish                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Shahrom                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Hairi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Irwan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Ahmad Adlyn                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

20

15

15

15

15

15

10

8

147.67

156.41

159.61

162.44

163.31

165.33

174.95

178.00

12

27

18

36

35

42

39

30

1772 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

462

538

517

550

571

531

630

619

147.67

164.87

160.93

161.40

154.53

170.80

180.13

179.53

151.67

164.44

162.44

161.56

162.33

168.56

173.56

175.33

151

129

115

103

104

87

53

44

Up 1

Up 7

No Change

Up 1

Down 4

Up 2

Down 1

Down 1

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

TGIF                

13 - 7

34.45

13

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Zaitun              

2

9-10   

Next Match

Last 

Series

454

533

517

521

458

500

492

553

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

19-20  

11-12  

5-6    

7-8    

TGIF                

Wonder Why          

Tora                

Team RJ Holdings    

671

702

633

679

776

820

743

784

698

776

637

770

2145

2298

2013

2233

13 - 7

14 - 6

12 - 8

11 - 9

34.45 - 26.64

36.98 - 27.72

32.13 - 27.29

33.33 - 31.10

Lane History

Week 8 25 May 20129-10   B M W X6            

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

609 709 711 2029 9 - 11 29.29 - 31.90 500 508

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Zaitun              

Alley Holics        

Leverage            

O.M.G               

Tenaga Bowlers      

Opponent Lane

9-10   

3-4    

27-28  

17-18  

3-4    

Captain Vice Captain

Amin (+6012-3666294) Amin (+6014-6269159)

Leen (+6019-3684440)

King Jr (+6019-3192707)

Imi (+6019-6547070)

Nasa (+6019-3740404)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

253

630

2

61.88%

78.30%

35.60%

772

2159

268

666

820

2336

Fauzi                         

Irwan                         

Irwan                         , Farish                        

Ahmad Adlyn                   

Hairi                         

Irwan                         

Week 19

Week 11

Week 19

Week 11

Irwan                         

Fauzi                         Week 16

Week 14

Week 16

Week 14

4223

2873

5848

5716

6944

6823

5340


