16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM SURVIVORS

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Rohani	20	147.67	12	1772	0	462	147.67	151.67	454	151	Up 1
2	Fauzi	15	156.41	27	4223	0	538	164.87	164.44	533	129	Up 7
3	Fadzil	15	159.61	18	2873	0	517	160.93	162.44	517	115	No Change
4	Farish	15	162.44	36	5848	0	550	161.40	161.56	521	103	Up 1
5	Shahrom	15	163.31	35	5716	0	571	154.53	162.33	458	104	Down 4
6	Hairi	15	165.33	42	6944	0	531	170.80	168.56	500	87	Up 2
7	Irwan	10	174.95	39	6823	0	630	180.13	173.56	492	53	Down 1
	Ahmad Adlyn		178.00	30	5340	0	619	179.53	175.33	553	44	Down 1

LAST WEEK		N EXT M ATCH					
Opponent	TGIF	Date	12 October 2012				
Result	13 - 7	Opponent	Zaitun				
Total Points	34.45	League Position	2				
Our Position	13	Lane	9-10				



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	19-20	TGIF	671	776	698	2145	13 - 7	34.45 - 26.64
Week 19	28 September 2012	11-12	Wonder Why	702	820	776	2298	14 - 6	36.98 - 27.72
Week 18	21 September 2012	5-6	Tora	633	743	637	2013	12 - 8	32.13 - 27.29
Week 17	14 September 2012	7-8	Team RJ Holdings	679	784	770	2233	11 - 9	33.33 - 31.10

LANE HISTO	DRY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 8	9-10	25 May 2012	B M W X6	609	709	711	2029	9 - 11	29.29 - 31.90	500	508	

FUTURE F	Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	Zaitun — — — —	9-10	Amin (+6012-3666294)	Amin (+6014-6269159)	
Week 22	Alley Holics	3-4	Leen (+6019-3684440)		
Week 23	Leverage	27-28	King Jr (+6019-3192707)		
Week 24	O.M.G	17-18	lmi (+6019-6547070)		
Week 25	Tenaga Bowlers	3-4	Nasa (+6019-3740404)		

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON) Who Who Score Score Hihgest Games (Handicap) Highest Game 253 Fauzi Week 16 268 Fauzi Week 16 **Highest Series** Week 14 Higest Series (Handicap) 630 Irwan 666 Week 14 Irwan Most Clean Games 2 , Farish Irwan Best Spare Conversion 61.88% Ahmad Adlyn Best Single Pin Spare 78.30% Hairi Best Strike Rate 35.60% Irwan Team High Game Highest Team Game (Handicap) 772 Week 19 820 Week 19 Team high Series 2159 Week 11 Highest Team Series (Handicap) 2336 Week 11